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Year Wk. ScheduledGame FlexedGame

2006 10 — Bears (38) atGiants (20)
11 — Chargers (35)atBroncos (27)
12 — EAGLES (21)atColts (45)
13 — Seahawks (23)atBroncos (20)
14 — Saints (42) atCowboys (17)
15 — Chiefs (9) atChargers (20)
17 — Packers (26) atBears (7)

2007 11 *BearsatSeahawks (30) Patriots (56)atBills (10)
12 EAGLES (28)atPatriots (31) —
13 Bengals (10)atSteelers (24) —
14 Colts (44) atRavens (20) —
15 Redskins (22)atGiants (10) —
16 *Buccaneers (19) at49ers (21) Redskins (32)atVikings (21)
17 *Chiefs (10) at Jets (13) (OT) Titans (16)atColts (10)

2008 11 Cowboys (14) atRedskins (10) —
12 Colts (23) atChargers (20) —
13 Bears (14) atVikings (34) —
14 *Patriots (24)at Seahawks (21) Redskins (10) atRavens (24)
15 Giants (8)atCowboys (20) —
16 *Chargers (41)atBuccaneers (24) Panthers (28)atGiants (34) (OT)
17 — Broncos (21) atChargers (52)

2009 11 EAGLES (24) atBears (20) —
12 Steelers (17)atRavens (20) (OT) —
13 *Patriots (21) atDolphins (22) Vikings (17) atCardinals (30)
14 EAGLES (45) atGiants (38) —
15 Vikings (7) atPanthers (26) —
16 Cowboys (17) atRedskins (0) —
17 — Bengals (0)at Jets (37)

2010 11 Giants (17) atEAGLES (27) —
12 Chargers (36)atColts (14) —
13 Steelers (13)atRavens (10) —
14 EAGLES (30) atCowboys (27) —
15 Packers (27) atPatriots (31) —
16 *Chargers (20) atBengals (34) Vikings (24) at EAGLES (14) (ppd.)
17 — Rams(6)atSeahawks (16)

2011 10 Patriots (37)at Jets (16) —
11 EAGLES (17) atGiants (10) —
12 Steelers (13)atChiefs (9) —
13 *Colts (24)atPatriots (31) Lions (17) atSaints (31)
14 Giants (37) atCowboys (34) —
15 Ravens (14)atChargers (34) —
17 — Cowboys (14)atGiants (31)

Year Wk. ScheduledGame FlexedGame

2012 11 Ravens (13)at Steelers (10) —
12 Packers (10) atGiants (38) —
13 EAGLES (33)atCowboys (38) —
14 Lions (20) atPackers (27) —
15 49ers (41)atPatriots (34) —
16 *Chargers (27)at Jets (17) 49ers (13)atSeahawks (42)
17 — Cowboys (18)atRedskins (28)

2013 11 *Packers (13) atGiants (27) Chiefs (17) atBroncos (27)
12 Broncos (31) atPatriots (34) (OT) —
13 Giants (24) atRedskins (17) —
14 *Falcons (21) atPackers (22) Panthers (13)atSaints (31)
15 Bengals (20)atSteelers (30) —
16 *Patriots (41)atRavens (7) Bears (11) atEAGLES (54)
17 — EAGLES (24) atCowboys (22)

2014 5 Bengals (43)atPatriots (17) —
6 Giants (0)atEAGLES (27) —
7 49ers (17)atBroncos (42) —
8 Packers (23) atSaints (44) —
9 Ravens (23)atSteelers (43) —

10 Bears (14) atPackers (55) —
11 Patriots (42)atColts (20) —
12 Cowboys (31) atGiants (28) —
13 Broncos (29)atChiefs (16) —
14 Patriots (23)atChargers (14) —
15 Cowboys (38) at EAGLES (27) —
16 Seahawks (35)atCardinals (6) —
17 — Bengals (17)atSteelers (27)

2015 5 49ers (27)atGiants (30) —
6 Patriots (34)atColts (27) —
7 EAGLES (16)atPanthers (27) —
8 Packers (10) atBroncos (29) —
9 EAGLES (33) atCowboys (27) (OT) —

10 Cardinals (39) at Seahawks (32) —
11 *Chiefs (33) atChargers (3) Bengals (31)atCardinals (34)
12 Patriots (24) atBroncos (30) —
13 Colts (10) atSteelers (45) —
14 *Seahawks (35)atRavens (6) Patriots (27)at Texans (6)
15 *Bengalsat 49ers Cardinals at EAGLES
16 *SteelersatRavens GiantsatVikings
17 — (TBD)

Winning teaminbold (score inparentheses).
*Flexedoutof SNFslot.

COMPLETE LIST OF NFL SUNDAY NIGHT FOOTBALL FLEX SLOTS

BYTHENUMBERS
81:SundayNight Football flexslots since2006 (not includingWeek17of this season)
30:Total numberofgamesmoved into theslot (throughWeek16)
16:Total numberofgamesmovedoutof the slot (throughWeek16)
14:Total numberofgamesmoved intoanempty slot (throughWeek16)
5:TimesEagleshavebeen flexed intoaSNFslot (leaguehigh)
4:TimesPatriotsandChargershavebeen flexedoutout aSNFslot (leaguehigh).
3:Teams thathaveneverbeen flexed intonoroutof aSNFslot (Jaguars, Browns,Raiders).


